

Princess Louisa International Society Donation Form

Thank you in advance for your contribution to help us preserve Princess Louisa Inlet. If you wish to contribute by sending a check, please fill out this form, print and mail to Princess Louisa International Foundation (USA Donors) address listed below. We will use your generous donation to help keep Princess Louisa Inlet unspoiled!

Donation Options

- o \$40 Annual Membership Donation
- \$200 Life Membership Donation (Complimentary Princess Louisa International Society Burgee)
- \$_____ Alternative Donation Amount

DONOR INFORMATION

| Donor Name: | | - |
|-----------------|-----|--------------------|
| Address: | | - |
| Town/City: | | - |
| Province/State: | | - |
| Country: | USA | _ |
| Phone Number: | | - |
| Email Address: | | _ for tax receipts |

Please check applicable boxes:

- Please use my email so I may receive Bi-Annual newsletter and updates regarding Princess Louisa Inlet.
- Anonymity: Please respect my privacy by considering this donation anonymous with no public recognition of my name and do not contact me. The information entered above is for tax receipt purposes.

Personal Message for Princess Louisa International Society (optional):

This form, with your check payable to "Princess Louisa International Foundation", can be mailed to either our U.S. address, below:

Princess Louisa International Foundation PO Box 3562 Bellevue, WA 98004 USA EIN 91-1952371